INTERNATIONAL PRICE LIST

EGAC ACCREDITATION PRICING
Standard Price Documentation
1SO 9001 350 USD 250 USD
I1SO 14001 400 USD 350 USD
1SO 45001 430 USD 350 USD
I1SO 22000 550 USD 450 USD
I1SO 27001 650 USD 550 USD

| 350 USD PER YEAR RECURRING SURVILLIANCE |

UAF/SCC ACCREDITATION PRICING

Standard Price Documentation
1SO 9001 480 USD 250 USD
I1SO 14001 550 USD 350 USD
1SO 45001 600 USD 350 USD
I1SO 27001 600 USD 450 USD
Any other minimum 600 USD 550 USD

CE/IMPORT/Export Consulting

Standard Price Documentation
CE/IMPORT/Export Consulting | 480 USD 250 USD
Sourcing 550 USD 350 USD
EXPORT 1 Product 300 USD 250 USD
Export 2 Product /service | 600 USD 250 USD
Any other minimum 200 USD 550 USD
ISO Consulting only 200 USD 50 USD
Any other minimum 200 USD 550 USD
VALUATION WORK
Standard Price Documentation
Start UP 380 USD INCLUDED
Business OLD/NEW 550 USD INCLUDED
Property 200 USD INCLUDED
Visa Purpose 200 USD INCLUDED
AUDITOR FEES 400 USD

AUDIT FEES IS MINIMUM PER DAY

THE ABOVE FEES ARE TO BE PAID FULL IN ADVANCE

DOCUMENTATION WORK IS MANDATORY NOW for MOST ISO CERTIFICATES

THE ABOVE FEES ARE TO BE PAID FULL IN ADVANCE. DOCUMENTATIO WILL TAKE 7-14 days
CERTIFICATE ISSUING USUSALLY TAKES 2 WEEKS AFTER APPROVAL OF DOCUMENTATION
TRAVEL CHARGES, LIVING EXPENSES is EXTRA

The fees are above any platform do add 22 % in above if ordering from FIVERR

www.neevn.in & www.fireya.co.in



